Mark McKenny

Offline Editor

‘Jelly’ 15’ Short Film for BBC Wales
Director: Samantha O’Rourke Producer: Alex Ashworth

‘The Dumping Ground’ Series 9

6 x 30’ for CBBC (Blocks 2 & 3B)

Director: Sean Glynn, Sunny Bahia & Alex Browning
Producers: Emma Bodger & Kim Crowther

‘Celebrity Supply Teacher’ Series 2
6 x 10’ for CBBC
Producer: Tanuja East

‘Saturday Mash-Up!’ & ‘House Party’ Series 3
VT Editor for BBC Two
Series Producer: Jamie Wilson

‘The Dumping Ground’ Series 8
8 x 30’ for CBBC (Blocks 1 & 6)
Director: Nicole Volavka & Gary Williams Producer: Emma Bodger

‘4 O’Clock Club’ Series 9
5 x 30’ for CBBC
Director: Christine Lalla Producer: Gert Thomas

‘Underwater’ 22’ Short Film
Director: Michael Keogh Producer: Alex Jacob

SCAD Savannah Film Festival, Bolton Film Festival,
Norwich Film Festival, Eindhoven Film Festival

‘Max and Harvey: FOMO’
7 x 15’ for BBC iPlayer
Producer: Oliver Pirk

‘Saturday Mash-Up!’ Series 2
VT Editor for BBC Two
Series Producer: Jamie Wilson

‘The Dumping Ground’ Series 7
6 x 30’ for CBBC (Blocks 2 & 6)
Directors: Tracey Larcombe & Alex Jacob Producer: Gert Thomas

‘4 O’Clock Club’ Series 8
5 x 30’ for CBBC
Director: lan-Wendell Aryeh  Producer: Stuart Blackburn

‘My Life, My Data #MyTomorrow’ & ‘The Datanator’
1 x5’ &1 x 20’ for BBC iPlayer Tomorrow’s World
Director: Lee Hardman

‘The Dumping Ground’ Series 6
1 x 30’ for CBBC
Director: Alex Jacob Producer: Gert Thomas

‘4 O’Clock Club’ Series 7
5 x 30’ for CBBC
Director: Alex Jacob Producer: Dominic MacDonald

markmckenny@hotmail.com
www.greenbeetle.co.uk

Mad as Birds Films

CBBC

CBBC

CBBC

CBBC

CBBC

Inspire Actors Studio

CBBC Presentation

CBBC Presentation

CBBC

CBBC

Lee Hardman

Enterprises / BBC

CBBC

CBBC

07813 051 246

06/2021

01/2021
- 04/2021

10/2020
- 11/2020

01/2020
-11/2020
(Various eps)

05-06 &
10-11/2019

07/2019
- 10/2019

02/2019

01/2019
- 02/2019

11/2018
- 01/2019

05-07 &
10-11/2018

07/2018
- 09/2018

03-05/2018

10/2017

07/2017
- 09/2017



‘Ceremony’ Manchester International Festival
Director/Producers: Phil Collins, Sinisa Mitrovic & Natasha Dack-Ojumu

‘Broken’ - 6 x 60’ for BBC One (as Junior Editor)
Editors: Patrick Hall & Kyle Ogden
Producers: Donna Molloy & Colin McKeown

‘4 O’Clock Club’ Series 6
1 x 30’ for CBBC
Director: Alex Jacob Producer: Dominic MacDonald

Assistant Editor

‘The Almond and the Seahorse’ - Feature Film
Directors: Celyn Jones & Tom Stern  Editor: Mike Jones
Producers: Alison Brister, Alex Ashworth, Andy Evans, Sean Marley

‘Six Minutes to Midnight’ - Feature Film
Director: Andy Goddard Editor: Mike Jones
Producers: Andy Evans, Sean Marley, Ade Shannon & Sarah Townsend

‘Sometimes Always Never’ - Feature Film
Editor: Stephen Haren Producers: Roy Boulter & Sol Papadopoulos

‘Creeped Out’ - 8 x 30°, CBBC
Editor: David Stark Producer: Juliet Charlesworth

‘Cold Feet’ Series 6 - 2 x 60’ (Block 4), ITV
Editors: Emma Oxley & Mark Davies
Producers: Rebecca Ferguson & Deanne Cunningham

‘Boy Meets Girl’ Series 1 & 2 - 12 x 30°, BBC Two
Editor: Russell Beeden
Producers: Margot Gavan Duffy & Paul McKenzie

‘4 O’Clock Club’ Series 4, 5 & 6 — 39 x 30’, CBBC

Editors: Russell Beeden, Dave Long, Mike Eccles,
Ivan Probert & David Stark

Producer: Dominic MacDonald

‘PsychoBitches’ Series 2 — 6 x 30’, Sky Arts
Editor: Pete Hallworth  Producer: Pippa Brown

‘The Johnny & Inel Show’ Series 2 - 13 x 30’, CBBC
Editors: Mark Elliott, David Yardley & Chris Blood
Producer: Rebecca Papworth

‘Young Dracula’ Series 5 - 2 x 30’ (Block 3), CBBC
Editors: Pete Drinkwater, Natasha Wilkinson & Chris Blood
Producer: Candida Julian-Jones

‘Car Share’ - 6 x 30°, BBC One
Editors: Matt Brown & Pete Hallworth  Producer: Gill Isles

‘Northern Soul’ - Feature Film
Editor: Stephen Haren Producer: Debbie Gray

References available on request

Shadylane Productions
/ Tigerlily Productions

LA Productions
/ LA Post

CBBC

Mad as Birds Films

Mad as Birds Films

Hurricane Films /
Goldfinch Studios

BBC / DHX Media
/ Core Post

Big Talk

Tiger Aspect / Core Post

BBC / Core Post

Tiger Aspect / Sumners

Princess Productions
/ Sumners

BBC / Sumners

Goodnight Vienna
/ Core Post

Stubborn Heart
/ Baby Cow
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